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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 14 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2015-12-05 - 12:51 Results
Points: IPC 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Grupa S1 - 10

1. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 39.16 785 SB7
2. GRUNENBERG Niels 75 Germany 47.11 719 SB5
3. KEMENY Viktor 95 Slovakia 40.68 701 SB7
4. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 35.66 694 SB8
5. HLAVINKA Tomas 86 Czech Republic 57.10 612 SB3
6. POTOCZNY Marcin 94 Start Katowice 51.22 559 SB5
7. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 47.47 501 SB6
8. FERRIER Arthur 95 France 46.07 482 SB7
9. IVAN Bence 00 Hungary 48.40 473 SB6

BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 55.75 473 SB4
11. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 38.21 444 SB9
12. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 56.32 421 SB5
13. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 40.54 372 SB9
14. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 46.60 311 SB8

BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:11.59 311 SB3
16. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 56.02 305 SB6
17. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94 India 54.00 300 SB7
18. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 47.23 299 SB8
19. ELSAYED YOUSSEF 97 Egypt 1:16.41 256 SB3
20. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 50.22 248 SB8
21. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej 90 Start Bialystok 1:00.37 244 SB6
22. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96 France-Nazaire 47.94 225 SB9
23. MOJEK Dariusz 66 Start Lublin 52.26 220 SB8
24. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.51 206 SB4
25. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96 Netherlands 1:05.97 187 SB6
26. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 1:04.98 172 SB7
27. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 52.67 170 SB9
28. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 54.39 154 SB9
29. MATYJA Jakub 88 Start Katowice 1:21.68 150 SB4
30. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 1:12.37 141 SB6
31. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00 Start Katowice 56.42 138 SB9
32. HUSAR Vadym 96 Ukraine 1:35.19 132 SB3
33. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:14.18 116 SB7
34. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:39.66 83 SB4
35. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian 92 Start Bialystok 1:20.41 61 SB8
36. NEJMAN Andrzej 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:27.25 47 SB8
37. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 02 Start Bialystok 2:40.35 43 SB2
38. MITUS Mateusz 97 Start Katowice 2:00.96 42 SB5
39. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 41.13 SB10

FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 51.97 SB10

Grupa S11 - 13

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazakhstan 32.55 824 SB12
2. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazakhstan 33.43 761 SB12
3. BUNDGAARD Christian 71 Denmark 36.47 704 SB11
4. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 34.54 649 SB13
5. BASSANI Federico 96 Italy - Bologna 39.02 575 SB11
6. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Hossein96 Iran 36.51 549 SB13
7. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 UKS Laski 41.11 492 SB11
8. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 39.74 426 SB13
9. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 40.36 407 SB13
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 14, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Grupa S11 - 13

Rank YB Time Pts

10. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80 Start Wroclaw 41.30 404 SB12
11. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 43.29 329 SB13
12. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 Gol Start Czestochowa 50.00 273 SB11
13. MATUSEVICIUS Zygimantas 96 Lithuania-Kaunas 48.71 246 SB12
14. ASMONTAS Paulius 01 Lithuania-Kaunas 1:08.00 109 SB11

Grupa S2

1. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 02 Start Bialystok 2:40.35 43 SB2

Grupa S3

1. HLAVINKA Tomas 86 Czech Republic 57.10 612 SB3
2. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:11.59 311 SB3
3. ELSAYED YOUSSEF 97 Egypt 1:16.41 256 SB3
4. HUSAR Vadym 96 Ukraine 1:35.19 132 SB3

Grupa S4

1. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 55.75 473 SB4
2. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.51 206 SB4
3. MATYJA Jakub 88 Start Katowice 1:21.68 150 SB4
4. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:39.66 83 SB4

Grupa S5

1. GRUNENBERG Niels 75 Germany 47.11 719 SB5
2. POTOCZNY Marcin 94 Start Katowice 51.22 559 SB5
3. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 56.32 421 SB5
4. MITUS Mateusz 97 Start Katowice 2:00.96 42 SB5

Grupa S6

1. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 47.47 501 SB6
2. IVAN Bence 00 Hungary 48.40 473 SB6
3. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 56.02 305 SB6
4. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej 90 Start Bialystok 1:00.37 244 SB6
5. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96 Netherlands 1:05.97 187 SB6
6. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 1:12.37 141 SB6

Grupa S7

1. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 39.16 785 SB7
2. KEMENY Viktor 95 Slovakia 40.68 701 SB7
3. FERRIER Arthur 95 France 46.07 482 SB7
4. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94 India 54.00 300 SB7
5. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 1:04.98 172 SB7
6. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:14.18 116 SB7

Grupa S8

1. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 35.66 694 SB8
2. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 46.60 311 SB8
3. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 47.23 299 SB8
4. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 50.22 248 SB8
5. MOJEK Dariusz 66 Start Lublin 52.26 220 SB8
6. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian 92 Start Bialystok 1:20.41 61 SB8
7. NEJMAN Andrzej 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:27.25 47 SB8
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 14, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Grupa S9

1. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 38.21 444 SB9
2. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 40.54 372 SB9
3. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96 France-Nazaire 47.94 225 SB9
4. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 52.67 170 SB9
5. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 54.39 154 SB9
6. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00 Start Katowice 56.42 138 SB9

Grupa S10

1. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 41.13 SB10
FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 51.97 SB10

Grupa S11

1. BUNDGAARD Christian 71 Denmark 36.47 704 SB11
2. BASSANI Federico 96 Italy - Bologna 39.02 575 SB11
3. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 UKS Laski 41.11 492 SB11
4. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 Gol Start Czestochowa 50.00 273 SB11
5. ASMONTAS Paulius 01 Lithuania-Kaunas 1:08.00 109 SB11

Grupa S12

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazakhstan 32.55 824 SB12
2. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazakhstan 33.43 761 SB12
3. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80 Start Wroclaw 41.30 404 SB12
4. MATUSEVICIUS Zygimantas 96 Lithuania-Kaunas 48.71 246 SB12

Grupa S13

1. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 34.54 649 SB13
2. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Hossein96 Iran 36.51 549 SB13
3. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 39.74 426 SB13
4. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 40.36 407 SB13
5. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 43.29 329 SB13

Open

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazakhstan 32.55 824 SB12
2. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 39.16 785 SB7
3. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazakhstan 33.43 761 SB12
4. GRUNENBERG Niels 75 Germany 47.11 719 SB5
5. BUNDGAARD Christian 71 Denmark 36.47 704 SB11
6. KEMENY Viktor 95 Slovakia 40.68 701 SB7
7. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 35.66 694 SB8
8. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 34.54 649 SB13
9. HLAVINKA Tomas 86 Czech Republic 57.10 612 SB3

10. BASSANI Federico 96 Italy - Bologna 39.02 575 SB11
11. POTOCZNY Marcin 94 Start Katowice 51.22 559 SB5
12. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Hossein96 Iran 36.51 549 SB13
13. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 47.47 501 SB6
14. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 UKS Laski 41.11 492 SB11
15. FERRIER Arthur 95 France 46.07 482 SB7
16. IVAN Bence 00 Hungary 48.40 473 SB6

BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 55.75 473 SB4
18. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 38.21 444 SB9
19. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 39.74 426 SB13
20. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 56.32 421 SB5
21. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 40.36 407 SB13
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 14, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80 Start Wroclaw 41.30 404 SB12
23. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 40.54 372 SB9
24. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 43.29 329 SB13
25. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 46.60 311 SB8

BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:11.59 311 SB3
27. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 56.02 305 SB6
28. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94 India 54.00 300 SB7
29. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 47.23 299 SB8
30. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 Gol Start Czestochowa 50.00 273 SB11
31. ELSAYED YOUSSEF 97 Egypt 1:16.41 256 SB3
32. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 50.22 248 SB8
33. MATUSEVICIUS Zygimantas 96 Lithuania-Kaunas 48.71 246 SB12
34. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej 90 Start Bialystok 1:00.37 244 SB6
35. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96 France-Nazaire 47.94 225 SB9
36. MOJEK Dariusz 66 Start Lublin 52.26 220 SB8
37. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.51 206 SB4
38. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96 Netherlands 1:05.97 187 SB6
39. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 1:04.98 172 SB7
40. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 52.67 170 SB9
41. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 54.39 154 SB9
42. MATYJA Jakub 88 Start Katowice 1:21.68 150 SB4
43. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 1:12.37 141 SB6
44. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00 Start Katowice 56.42 138 SB9
45. HUSAR Vadym 96 Ukraine 1:35.19 132 SB3
46. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:14.18 116 SB7
47. ASMONTAS Paulius 01 Lithuania-Kaunas 1:08.00 109 SB11
48. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:39.66 83 SB4
49. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian 92 Start Bialystok 1:20.41 61 SB8
50. NEJMAN Andrzej 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:27.25 47 SB8
51. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 02 Start Bialystok 2:40.35 43 SB2
52. MITUS Mateusz 97 Start Katowice 2:00.96 42 SB5
53. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 41.13 SB10

FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 51.97 SB10

EXH TANSKI Pawel 97 Start Wroclaw 33.14


